
 

Event Title Start Date End Date Times Days Cost Registration Begins Registration Ends
Youth Sports

Kick-Off Tailgate
Saturday, March 2, 2024 Saturday, March 2, 2024 1000-1400 Saturday FREE N/A N/A

Youth Sports Volleyball
Friendly U.S.-Japan 

Tournament
Saturday, March 9, 2024 Saturday, March 9, 2024 0900-1500 Saturday FREE All Star Selected by coaches All Star Selected by coaches

Youth Sports Sports 
Prep

Monday, March 11, 2024 Saturday, May 18, 2024 1700-1900
Monday - 
Thursday

$30 Monday, January 29, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024

Youth Sports
Basketball Season

Monday, March 11, 2024 Saturday, May 18, 2024 1700-1900
Monday - 
Saturday

$40 Ages 5-6                      
$60 Ages 7-15

Monday, January 29, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024

Youth Sports
Cheerleading Season

Monday, March 11, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024 1700-1900
Monday - 
Saturday

$60 Monday, January 29, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024

Youth Sports Basketball
Friendly U.S.-Japan 

Tournament
Saturday, June 1, 2024 Saturday, June 1, 2024 0900-1500 Saturday FREE All Star Selected by coaches All Star Selected by coaches

Youth Sports
Baseball/Softball Camp

Monday, June 10, 2024 Friday, June 14, 2024 1700-1900
Monday - 

Friday
$20 Monday, May 27, 2024 Monday, June 3, 2024

Youth Sports
Seashorse Soccer 

Clinic
Monday, June 24, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024 0900-1200

Monday - 
Friday

$85 Monday, May 13, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024

Youth Sports Basketball 
Clinic

Monday, July 22, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024
0900-1200
1400-1700

Monday - 
Friday

$85 Monday, June 10, 2024 Monday, June 17, 2024

Youth Sports
Cheerleading Camp

Monday, July 29, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 1700-1900
Monday - 

Friday
$20 Monday, June 17, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024

Youth Sports Sports 
Prep

Monday, August 26, 2024 Saturday, October 19, 2024 1700-1900
Monday - 
Thursday

$30 Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024

Youth Sports
Baseball Season

Monday, August 26, 2024 Saturday, October 19, 2024 1700-1900
Monday - 
Saturday

$40 Ages 5-6                      
$60 Ages 7-15

Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024

Youth Sports
Softball Season

Monday, August 26, 2024 Saturday, October 19, 2024 1700-1900
Monday - 
Saturday

$60 Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024

Youth Sports Sports 
Prep

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 1700-1900
Monday - 
Thursday

$30 Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024

Youth Sports
Soccer Season

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 1700-1900
Monday - 
Saturday

$40 Ages 5-6                      
$60 Ages 7-15

Monday, September 9, 2024 Monday, September 16, 2024

Youth Sports Baseball
Friendly U.S.-Japan 

Tournament
Saturday, October 26, 2024 Saturday, October 26, 2024 0900-1500 Saturday FREE All Star Selected by coaches All Star Selected by coaches

Youth Sports
Friendly U.S.-Japan 

Soccer Event
Saturday, December 21, 2024 Saturday, December 21, 2024 0900-1500 Saturday FREE N/A N/A

Youth Sports Calendar 2024


